        Copyright © 2015 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.    109Phone us or visit our website for more information! A
N
TI
 S
LI
P
 F
LO
O
R
IN
G
ANTI-SLIP FRP Floor Plate
Features:
•  Tested to comply with AS 4586:2013.
•  Fibreglass Composite with integrated anti-slip
grit in Yellow.
•  Mechanically fi xed or adhered installation.
• No steel to corrode or delaminate.
• Dimensionally stable in all temperatures.
• Highly resistant to chemical attack.
•  Available in a wide range of sizes that can be
cut to desired length.
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BSN45075 FRP stair nosing 450 x 76 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN60075 FRP stair nosing 600 x 76 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN75075 FRP stair nosing 750 x 76 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN90075 FRP stair nosing 900 x 76 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN103075 FRP stair nosing 1030 x 76 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN120075 FRP stair nosing 1200 x 76 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN450150 FRP stair nosing 450 x 152 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN600150 FRP stair nosing 600 x 152 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN750150 FRP stair nosing 750 x 152 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN900150 FRP stair nosing 900 x 152 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN1030150 FRP stair nosing 1030 x 152 x 30mm – Yellow
BSN1200150 FRP stair nosing 1200 x 152 x 30mm – Yellow
FIX1172 ST/ST saddle assembly (1 x saddle, M6 x 35mm bolt and M6 nut)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BFP200600 FRP fl oor plate 200 x 600mm – Yellow
BFP200900 FRP fl oor plate 200 x 900mm – Yellow
BFP600900 FRP fl oor plate 600 x 900mm – Yellow
BFP6001200 FRP fl oor plate 600 x 1200mm – Yellow
BFP12001200 FRP fl oor plate 1200 x 1200mm – Yellow
FIX1172 ST/ST saddle assembly (1 x saddle, M6 x 35mm bolt and M6 nut)
ANTI-SLIP FRP Stair Nosing
Features:
•  Tested to comply with AS 4586:2013.